APPETIZERS

A La Carte
b B

Mozuku seaweed with vinegar soy sauce

TAMRELD &K AR
Chilled tofu

TRBZL

Green vegetables with soy sauce
Fomgh) ebt
Assorted pickles
BT

Pike conger terrine

o EHKT

Spicy flavored cod roe
CEbHYIFORAEET
Japanese-style rolled omelet
FHOMKR) &b
Assorted seasonal appetizers

ARFITLHERL S INTE ), BB — AR/ 15% S TwEEEX 3T,
BRHICLET UM X =LY n T8I LEL, TORNBF LA Z30,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,320

¥1,320

¥1,650

¥1,980

¥3,850



APPETIZERS

SEELZL
Okinawa spinach with soy sauce

FRER LAE

Water shield with wasabi vinegar

WA BER MHFE AREEAZ
Cucumber, jellyfish, shiitake mushroom
with sesame vinegar sauce

EXAAXEE HEL
Kelp-marinated taro stem sushi, ginger
WLE ¥ EntgRfaz
Scallops and taro stem with plum, edamame

ARXEEERR

Dried mullet roe and radish

AKBDGR=AE

Assorted chinmi appetizers

ARFITLHERL S INTE ), BB — AR/ 15% S TwEEEX 3T,
BRHICLET UM X =LY n T8I LEL, TORNBF LA Z30,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

¥1,320

¥1,650

¥1,650

¥1,650

¥1,980

¥2,640

¥2,640



APPETIZERS %8 OWEMR WEREE

FoRbAEY) — B RHWT
Mugwort tofu, lotus root, seared octopus
with dashi jelly, plum, yuzu

AL ETmE AFXT ALHAMN
#2F TR FRLts A LK

Tofu skin, simmered conger eel, cucumber, taro stem, sea urchin

with dashi sauce, wasabi

ARFITLHERL S INTE ), BB — AR/ 15% S TwEEEX 3T,
BRHICLET UM X =LY n T8I LEL, TORNBF LA Z30,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.



SASHIMI B ¥3,080

Squid

AL (4 R) ¥5,280
Prawn (4 pieces)

(%) ¥3,080
Tuna

& (F b o) ¥6,050
Medium fatty tuna

afiEh ¥3,850
White fish

&% k) ¥4,400
Thinly sliced white fish

P b ¥6,050
Thinly sliced medium fatty tuna

B Sbe ¥3,850 ~
Three kinds of assorted sashimi

B S Atk ¥6,050 ~

Five kinds of assorted sashimi

ARFITLHERL S INTE ), BB — AR/ 15% S TwEEEX 3T,
BRHICLET UM X =LY n T8I LEL, TORNBF LA Z30,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.



DEEP-FRIED DISHES

THRILD LK HFELEE
Deep-fried tofu with soup stock
By )—2aayy

Crabmeat cream croquette

FIRT L %awayIf
Deep-fried Awa Sudachi chicken

g—RmTLEHT
Deep-fried dried sweetfish

Exftorr{baayy
Wagyu croquette
EHo,EHF MZE, VYT 7)
Mixed tempura (scallops, arugula)

EaLOBEHT BEEDHA

Deep-fried fat greenling with vinegar sauce

FFRARRE
Vegetable tempura

REFRR) &bt

Assorted tempura

ARSI HEER 2 INTE), RV —EZR 15%EEIRTWAELEEXTT,
BAMIZLIBT UY=L TX¥nwELAEL, TOBNBE LTI E 30w,

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

¥2,200

¥2,420

¥2,420

¥2,530

¥2,750

¥2,750

¥3,300

¥3,300

¥5,500



GRILLED DISHES

H—F o ETET
Grilled salmon with sweet miso

E] @H& i /;'

Grilled butterﬁsh with sweet miso

Grilled red bream with sweet miso

MRS L% Gakex - LiRbE X - B ) B X)
Grilled Awa Sudachi chicken (Salt / Japanese pepper / Teriyaki)

SREE \1{7:‘3’\ AT

Grilled sablefish with sweet miso

BE— T LRE X
Grilled dried sweetfish

PR RO FHE X
Grilled grunt with Japanese pepper leaf buds

ARSI HEER 2 INTE), RV —EZR 15%EEIRTWAELEEXTT,

AL DT

VIVEF =R YEHTENILEL, FPOBRNBE LA E 3w,

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

¥1,980

¥1,980

¥2,420

¥2,420

¥2,530

¥2,530

¥2,750



GRILLED DISHES EH SRBE X ¥5,500
Grilled sea bream head

BEAaF7 4V (A7—% - MRKEX) ¥9,000
Grilled Wagyu filet (100g)
Ceramic pan-grilled Wagyu filet (100g)

WmRFEY—0 4 VAT —F ¥16,000
Grilled Matsusaka beef sirloin (100g)
RIRA7 4 L (A7 —% - FARHEX) ¥18,000

Grilled Matsusaka beef filet (100g)
Ceramic pan-grilled Matsusaka beef filet (100g)

ARFITLHERL S INTE ), BB — AR/ 15% S TwEEEX 3T,
BRHICLET UM X =LY n T8I LEL, TORNBF LA Z30,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.



STEAMED and
BOILED DISHES

ZWEFRE X Sb

Steamed seasonal vegetables

ReiAkl BEx % MHE &R

Steamed egg custard with prawn, chicken,
shiitake mushroom and pike conger terrine

XD FRA A I
tToy 2L RHET

Simmered shrimp with egg yolk, eggplant, potato,
green beans, yuzu

ANA—T7H @ K
Aty 7HE TLEAHOSA %%
Simmered wax gourd with pumpkin, steamed abalone,
snap peas with dried scallop sauce, ginger

FERA LIRS 2 LHBO B
Soup with burdock dumpling and Awa Sudachi chicken

AL D B
Soup with shrimp dumpling

ARSI HEER 2 INTE), RV —EZR 15%EEIRTWAELEEXTT,

BAMIZLIBT UY=L TX¥nwELAEL, TOBNBE LTI E 30w,

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

¥2,200

¥2,750

¥2,200

¥3,300

¥2,750

¥3,080



STEAMED and &8 A ¥5,500
BOILED DISHES Simmered sea bream head

FNEERFF A ) —7F0F 3& 279 MEZ T ¥8,800
Stewed Olive-fed Wagyu beef from Kagawa
with sweet soy sauce in cocotte

DT SA 2Ty MEZLT ¥10,450
Stewed Ohmi beef with sweet soy sauce in cocotte

ARFITLHERL S INTE ), BB — AR/ 15% S TwEEEX 3T,
BRHICLET UM X =LY n T8I LEL, TORNBF LA Z30,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.



Han77v<r7

Edamame milk pudding

E—F/4 2 ®AN BY% ZHEFH
(AL ) —$ 1

Brown sugar jelly with pineapple, watermelon,
Kyoho grapes and jasmine jelly

atkty)— @EFINT7ToT—T 2

Peach jelly and kidney beans with cheese cream

B EE<T Y T

Cherry and Japanese mango

Ty =TT ART) — LA

Vanilla ice cream

X741 Z227)—214

Matcha ice cream

fhF /LN

Yuzu sorbet

EZHOT Ly a7 —

Fresh seasonal fruits

Dessert

¥1,100

¥1,320

¥1,540

¥2,200

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100~

I—k —
Coffee

IAT7 VvV
Espresso

T F—=/
Cappuccino
BT xT7T
Caffe Latte

S
Matcha

ARSI HEER 2 INTE), RV —EZR 15%EEIRTWAELEEXTT,

BAMIZLIBT UY=L TX¥nwELAEL, TOBNBE LTI E 30w,

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,300

¥1,400



